
 
CARROLL ISD 

MONTHLY PAYROLL DATES 
2021-2022  

 
 

Payroll Deadline Dates 
(Cutoff date for changes/ additions / deletions) 

Payroll Distribution Dates 

September 10, 2021 Wednesday September 22, 2021 

October 10, 2021 Friday October 22, 2021 

November 8, 2021 Friday November 19, 2021 

December 6, 2021 Friday December 17, 2021 

January 10, 2022 Friday January 21, 2022 

February 10, 2022 Tuesday February 22, 2022 

March 8, 2022 Tuesday March 22, 2022 

April 10, 2022 Friday April 22, 2022 

May 10, 2022 Friday May 20, 2022 
June 10, 2022 Wednesday June 22, 2022 

July 10, 2022 Friday July 22, 2022 

August 10, 2022 Monday August 22, 2022 
 

           
 

  

 


